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Domestic Relations Summary Report

From County

From To

Created On

From Database

As User

GRANT

01/01/2014 12/31/2014

03/20/2015 07:45:00

PROD

JBBEARD

MultiCourt Specification NONE
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Division

Case Type

Cases
Pending

Start

Cases
Filed

Cases
Term-
inated

Cases
Pending
At End

Age Of All
Cases Pending

< 1
Year

1 - 2
Years

> 2
Years

% > 2 
Years

Change In
Cases

Pending

1

ANNULMENT

BODY ATTACHMENT

CHILD SUPPORT

CONTEMPT-DOMESTIC RELATIONS

CUSTODY/VISITATION

DIVORCE

DIVORCE W/ SUPPORT

DOMESTIC ABUSE

EQUITY

FOREIGN JUDGMENT-DR

INJUNCTION

NAME CHANGE

OTHER-DOMESTIC RELATIONS

PATERNITY

PATERNITY SUPPORT

QUIET TITLE

REMOVAL OF DISABILITIES

SEPARATE MAINTENANCE

URESA IN

URESA OUT

0

0

33

32

15

23

20

18

0

1

0

0

15

13

10

0

0

2

0

0

0

0

12

19

9

43

19

29

0

1

0

0

10

0

7

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

17

14

8

31

15

29

0

1

0

0

6

5

8

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

28

37

16

35

24

18

0

1

0

0

19

8

9

0

0

2

0

0

0

0

2

11

3

16

8

9

0

1

0

0

6

0

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

5

17

4

3

3

3

0

0

0

0

10

2

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

21

9

9

16

13

6

0

0

0

0

3

6

7

0

0

2

0

0

 0%

 0%

 75%

 24%

 56%

 46%

 54%

 33%

 0%

 0%

 0%

 0%

 16%

 75%

 78%

 0%

 0%

 100%

 0%

 0%

0

0

-5

5

1

12

4

0

0

0

0

0

4

-5

-1

0

0

0

0

0

Totals For Period 182 149 134 197 57 48 92  47% 15
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Division

Case Type

Cases
Pending

Start

Cases
Filed

Cases
Term-
inated

Cases
Pending
At End

Age Of All
Cases Pending

< 1
Year

1 - 2
Years

> 2
Years

% > 2 
Years

Change In
Cases

Pending

2

ANNULMENT

BODY ATTACHMENT

CHILD SUPPORT

CONTEMPT-DOMESTIC RELATIONS

CUSTODY/VISITATION

DIVORCE

DIVORCE W/ SUPPORT

DOMESTIC ABUSE

EQUITY

FOREIGN JUDGMENT-DR

INJUNCTION

NAME CHANGE

OTHER-DOMESTIC RELATIONS

PATERNITY

PATERNITY SUPPORT

QUIET TITLE

REMOVAL OF DISABILITIES

SEPARATE MAINTENANCE

URESA IN

URESA OUT

1

0

18

22

18

67

23

1

0

1

0

0

5

5

6

0

0

3

0

0

0

0

8

14

7

70

17

5

0

1

0

0

8

4

5

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

7

10

3

71

16

0

0

0

0

0

5

2

3

0

0

1

0

0

1

0

19

26

22

66

24

6

0

2

0

0

8

7

8

0

0

2

0

0

0

0

6

11

7

25

7

5

0

1

0

0

4

3

3

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

3

6

4

9

8

0

0

1

0

0

4

1

1

0

0

0

0

0

1

0

10

9

11

32

9

1

0

0

0

0

0

3

4

0

0

2

0

0

 100%

 0%

 53%

 35%

 50%

 48%

 38%

 17%

 0%

 0%

 0%

 0%

 0%

 43%

 50%

 0%

 0%

 100%

 0%

 0%

0

0

1

4

4

-1

1

5

0

1

0

0

3

2

2

0

0

-1

0

0

Totals For Period 170 139 118 191 72 37 82  43% 21
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Totals For County

Case Type

Cases
Pending

Start

Cases
Filed

Cases
Term-
inated

Cases
Pending
At End

Age Of All
Cases Pending

< 1
Year

1 - 2
Years

> 2
Years

% > 2 
Years

Change In
Cases

Pending

GRANT

ANNULMENT

BODY ATTACHMENT

CHILD SUPPORT

CONTEMPT-DOMESTIC RELATIONS

CUSTODY/VISITATION

DIVORCE

DIVORCE W/ SUPPORT

DOMESTIC ABUSE

EQUITY

FOREIGN JUDGMENT-DR

INJUNCTION

NAME CHANGE

OTHER-DOMESTIC RELATIONS

PATERNITY

PATERNITY SUPPORT

QUIET TITLE

REMOVAL OF DISABILITIES

SEPARATE MAINTENANCE

URESA IN

URESA OUT

1

0

51

54

33

90

43

19

0

2

0

0

20

18

16

0

0

5

0

0

0

0

20

33

16

113

36

34

0

2

0

0

18

4

12

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

24

24

11

102

31

29

0

1

0

0

11

7

11

0

0

1

0

0

1

0

47

63

38

101

48

24

0

3

0

0

27

15

17

0

0

4

0

0

0

0

8

22

10

41

15

14

0

2

0

0

10

3

4

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

8

23

8

12

11

3

0

1

0

0

14

3

2

0

0

0

0

0

1

0

31

18

20

48

22

7

0

0

0

0

3

9

11

0

0

4

0

0

 100%

 0%

 66%

 29%

 53%

 48%

 46%

 29%

 0%

 0%

 0%

 0%

 11%

 60%

 65%

 0%

 0%

 100%

 0%

 0%

0

0

-4

9

5

11

5

5

0

1

0

0

7

-3

1

0

0

-1

0

0

Totals For Period 352 288 252 388 129 85 174  45% 36
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From County

From To

Created On

From Database

As User

HOT SPRING

01/01/2014 12/31/2014

03/20/2015 07:45:48

PROD

JBBEARD

MultiCourt Specification NONE
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Division

Case Type

Cases
Pending

Start

Cases
Filed

Cases
Term-
inated

Cases
Pending
At End

Age Of All
Cases Pending

< 1
Year

1 - 2
Years

> 2
Years

% > 2 
Years

Change In
Cases

Pending

1

ANNULMENT

BODY ATTACHMENT

CHILD SUPPORT

CONTEMPT-DOMESTIC RELATIONS

CUSTODY/VISITATION

DIVORCE

DIVORCE W/ SUPPORT

DOMESTIC ABUSE

EQUITY

FOREIGN JUDGMENT-DR

INJUNCTION

NAME CHANGE

OTHER-DOMESTIC RELATIONS

PATERNITY

PATERNITY SUPPORT

QUIET TITLE

REMOVAL OF DISABILITIES

SEPARATE MAINTENANCE

URESA IN

URESA OUT

0

0

108

27

34

28

9

14

0

0

0

0

5

9

9

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

46

42

18

73

16

35

0

0

0

0

22

5

10

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

61

21

12

58

16

44

0

0

0

0

17

7

9

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

93

48

40

43

9

5

0

0

0

0

10

7

10

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

10

24

11

24

5

2

0

0

0

0

7

2

4

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

32

9

4

4

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

4

2

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

51

15

25

15

3

3

0

0

0

0

3

1

4

0

0

0

0

0

 0%

 0%

 55%

 31%

 63%

 35%

 33%

 60%

 0%

 0%

 0%

 0%

 30%

 14%

 40%

 0%

 0%

 0%

 0%

 0%

0

0

-15

21

6

15

0

-9

0

0

0

0

5

-2

1

0

0

0

0

0

Totals For Period 243 267 245 265 89 56 120  45% 22
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Division

Case Type

Cases
Pending

Start

Cases
Filed

Cases
Term-
inated

Cases
Pending
At End

Age Of All
Cases Pending

< 1
Year

1 - 2
Years

> 2
Years

% > 2 
Years

Change In
Cases

Pending

2

ANNULMENT

BODY ATTACHMENT

CHILD SUPPORT

CONTEMPT-DOMESTIC RELATIONS

CUSTODY/VISITATION

DIVORCE

DIVORCE W/ SUPPORT

DOMESTIC ABUSE

EQUITY

FOREIGN JUDGMENT-DR

INJUNCTION

NAME CHANGE

OTHER-DOMESTIC RELATIONS

PATERNITY

PATERNITY SUPPORT

QUIET TITLE

REMOVAL OF DISABILITIES

SEPARATE MAINTENANCE

URESA IN

URESA OUT

2

0

38

11

59

191

37

21

0

0

0

0

7

14

6

0

0

1

0

0

0

0

10

12

20

117

26

3

0

1

0

0

4

8

7

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

10

6

17

118

25

1

0

0

0

0

4

7

5

0

0

0

0

0

2

0

38

17

62

190

38

23

0

1

0

0

7

15

8

0

0

1

0

0

0

0

4

9

13

46

14

2

0

1

0

0

0

4

4

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

2

1

5

21

11

0

0

0

0

0

2

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

2

0

32

7

44

123

13

21

0

0

0

0

5

10

4

0

0

1

0

0

 100%

 0%

 84%

 41%

 71%

 65%

 34%

 91%

 0%

 0%

 0%

 0%

 71%

 67%

 50%

 0%

 0%

 100%

 0%

 0%

0

0

0

6

3

-1

1

2

0

1

0

0

0

1

2

0

0

0

0

0

Totals For Period 387 208 193 402 97 43 262  65% 15



Page 4 of 4

Totals For County

Case Type

Cases
Pending

Start

Cases
Filed

Cases
Term-
inated

Cases
Pending
At End

Age Of All
Cases Pending

< 1
Year

1 - 2
Years

> 2
Years

% > 2 
Years

Change In
Cases

Pending

HOT SPRING

ANNULMENT

BODY ATTACHMENT

CHILD SUPPORT

CONTEMPT-DOMESTIC RELATIONS

CUSTODY/VISITATION

DIVORCE

DIVORCE W/ SUPPORT

DOMESTIC ABUSE

EQUITY

FOREIGN JUDGMENT-DR

INJUNCTION

NAME CHANGE

OTHER-DOMESTIC RELATIONS

PATERNITY

PATERNITY SUPPORT

QUIET TITLE

REMOVAL OF DISABILITIES

SEPARATE MAINTENANCE

URESA IN

URESA OUT

2

0

146

38

93

219

46

35

0

0

0

0

12

23

15

0

0

1

0

0

0

0

56

54

38

190

42

38

0

1

0

0

26

13

17

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

71

27

29

176

41

45

0

0

0

0

21

14

14

0

0

0

0

0

2

0

131

65

102

233

47

28

0

1

0

0

17

22

18

0

0

1

0

0

0

0

14

33

24

70

19

4

0

1

0

0

7

6

8

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

34

10

9

25

12

0

0

0

0

0

2

5

2

0

0

0

0

0

2

0

83

22

69

138

16

24

0

0

0

0

8

11

8

0

0

1

0

0

 100%

 0%

 63%

 34%

 68%

 59%

 34%

 86%

 0%

 0%

 0%

 0%

 47%

 50%

 44%

 0%

 0%

 100%

 0%

 0%

0

0

-15

27

9

14

1

-7

0

1

0

0

5

-1

3

0

0

0

0

0

Totals For Period 630 475 438 667 186 99 382  57% 37
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